



treasury

Department of
Treasury
FREE STATE PROVINCE

PUBLICATION OF BID RESULTS

RESULTS FOR FSPT006/14/15: Supply, Delivery, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Office Equipment and Labour Saving Devices services to all Provincial Departments in the Free State Provincial Government

Please note that the bid for the **Supply, Delivery, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Office Equipment and Labour Saving Devices services** has been finalized and awarded to the following bidders:

N0.	NAME OF SUPPLIER	BEE RATING	ALLOCATION OF DEPARTMENTS RANKING
BLACK & WHITE COPIERS (1-10)			
1.	Gerox	2	Treasury Premier Police, Roads & Transport
2.	Alenti 220 Pty Ltd	1	Education Cooperative Governance and Traditional Affairs Human Settlement
3.	Central Plaza Investment Pty Ltd T/A Konica Minolta (JV)		Health Public Works
4.	Seartec Trading Pty Ltd & Lyrostyle Pty T/A Zeetrans (JV)	2	Sport, Art, Culture & Recreation
5.	Mosadiotiileng (Pty) Ltd	2	Agriculture
6.	Leboa IT Solution (Pty) Ltd	1	DESTEA
7.	Mangaung Sharp		Social Development
COLOUR COPIERS (1-8)			
1.	Gerox	2	Treasury Premier Police, Roads & Transport

N0.	NAME OF SUPPLIER	BEE RATING	ALLOCATION OF DEPARTMENTS RANKING
2.	Alenti 220 Pty Ltd	1	Education Cooperative Governance and Traditional Affairs Human Settlement Sport, Art, Culture & Recreation Social Development
3.	Central Plaza Investment Pty Ltd T/A Konica Minolta (JV)		Health Public Works
5.	Mosadiotiileng (Pty) Ltd	2	Agriculture
6.	Leboa IT Solution (Pty) Ltd	1	DESTEA
DUPLICATOR (5)			
1.	Gerox	2	Treasury Premier Police, Roads & Transport DESTEA
2.	Alenti 220 Pty Ltd	1	Education Cooperative Governance and Traditional Affairs Human Settlement Agriculture Social Development
3.	Central Plaza Investment Pty Ltd T/A Konica Minolta (JV)		Health Public Works
4.	Seartec Trading Pty Ltd & Lyrostyle Pty T/A Zeetrans (JV)	2	Sport, Art, Culture & Recreation
FAX MACHINES (1-2)			
1.	Gerox	2	Treasury Premier Police, Roads & Transport
2.	Alenti 220 Pty Ltd	1	Education Cooperative Governance and Traditional Affairs Human Settlement Agriculture Social Development

N0.	NAME OF SUPPLIER	BEE RATING	ALLOCATION OF DEPARTMENTS RANKING
3.	Central Plaza Investment Pty Ltd T/A Konica Minolta (JV)		Health Public Works
4.	Seartec Trading Pty Ltd & Lyrostyle Pty T/A Zeetrans (JV)	2	Sport, Art, Culture & Recreation
6.	Leboa IT Solution (Pty) Ltd	1	DESTEA
SHREDDERS (1-7)			
1.	Gerox	2	Treasury Premier Police, Roads & Transport
2.	Alenti 220 Pty Ltd	1	Education COGTA HS Agriculture Sport, Art, Culture & Recreation Social Development
3.	Central Plaza Investment Pty Ltd T/A Konica Minolta (JV)		Health Public Works
6.	Leboa IT Solution (Pty) Ltd	1	DESTEA

RESULTS FOR FSPT008/14/15: Supply and Delivery of Transportation and Shuttle services to all Provincial Departments in the Free State Provincial Government

Please note that the bid for the **Supply and Delivery of Transportation and Shuttle services** has been finalized and awarded to the following bidders:

N0.	NAME OF SUPPLIER	BEE RATING	DEPARTMENT ALLOCATED
SHUTTLE SERVICES (STANDARD) 1-4 people 5-10 people 11-16 people			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation Education Police, Roads & Transport Premier DESTEА
2	THG Trading	3	Health Social Development Public Works Agriculture and Rural Development
3	Qwanty Coaches	3	Treasury, Human Settlement Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs
SHUTTLE SERVICES (EXECUTIVE) 1-4 people 5-10 people 11-16 people			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation Education PR&T Premier DESTEА
2	THG Trading	3	Health Social Development Public Works Agriculture and Rural Development
3	Qwanty Coaches	3	Treasury Human Settlement COGTA

MINI BUSES (STANDARD) 17-30 people			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation DESTEA Premier
2	ET Trust and JPS Transport (JV)	2	Human Settlement, Treasury Agriculture and Rural Dev
3	THG Trading	3	Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs Social Development
4	Qwanty Coaches	3	Education Public Works & Infrastructure
5	Big Sky Coaches Pty Ltd	1	Health Police, Roads & Transport
MINI BUSES (EXECUTIVE) 17-30 people			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation DESTEA Premier
2	THG Trading	3	Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs Social Development Human Settlement,
3	Qwanty Coaches	3	Education Public Works & Infrastructure Treasury
4	Big Sky Coaches Pty Ltd	1	Health Police, Roads & Transport Agriculture and Rural Dev
BUSSES (STANDARD) 30-70 seaters			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation DESTEA Premier
2	ET Trust and JPS Transport (JV)	2	Treasury Agriculture and Rural Dev
3	THG Trading	3	Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs Social Development
4	Thabang Trust T/A Botra Bus Services	5	Education

BUSSES (STANDARD) 30-70 seaters			
5	Qwanty Coaches	3	Health, Human Settlement
6	Big Sky Coaches Pty Ltd	1	Police, Roads & Transport Public Works & Infrastructure
BUSSES (EXECUTIVE) 30-70 seaters			
1	TD Mothebe Trading Cc	1	Sports, Arts, Culture & Recreation DESTE Premier
2	THG Trading	3	Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs Social Development
3	Thabang Trust T/A Botra Bus Services	1	Education Treasury
4	Qwanty Coaches	3	Health Human Settlement
5	Big Sky Coaches Pty Ltd	1	Police, Roads & Transport Public Works & Infrastructure Agriculture and Rural Development

For further information, bidders can contact the following officials at the Provincial Treasury:

Enquiries are to be directed to: Ms. L Riddles Tel. 051-405 5521

or

Ms. C Motsemme Tel.051-403 3283

Free State Provincial Treasury

Cnr. of 55 Elizabeth and Markgraff Street

12th Floor, Room 1215, Provincial Government Building

Bloemfontein

Information relating to the evaluation of proposals and recommendations concerning the award shall only be disclosed in accordance with the Promotion of Access to Information Act, 2000 (Act No. 2 of 2000)

